
Date Time Division Home Team Away Team Venue

Monday 03-Nov-25 20:30 Division 2 Enfield 1 Kingston Queen Elizabeth's School

Monday 10-Nov-25 21:00 Division 2 Kingston Beckenham 1 Malden Centre

Wednesday 19-Nov-25 20:30 Division 2 Penguin 2 Kingston London Aquatics Centre

Monday 24-Nov-25 21:00 Division 2 Kingston Bexley Malden Centre

Monday 08-Dec-25 21:00 Division 2 Kingston Barnet Malden Centre

Saturday 17-Jan-26 17:00 Division 2 Barnet Kingston Britannia Leisure Centre

Monday 26-Jan-26 21:00 Division 2 Kingston Enfield 1 Malden Centre

Monday 02-Feb-26 21:00 Division 2 Kingston Penguin 2 Malden Centre

Thursday 12-Feb-26 20:30 Division 2 Beckenham 1 Kingston Alleyns School

Friday 27-Feb-26 21:00 Division 2 Bexley Kingston White Oak Leisure Centre

MENS Fixtures


